
ACCOUNT INFORMATION	

             	 OT 1000       	 Small, Standard Fabric

        	 OT 2000    	 Medium, Standard Fabric

        	 OT 3000     	 Large, Standard Fabric		         

	 OT 1000 SF 	 Small, Soft Fabric

	 OT 2000 SF 	 Medium, Soft Fabric

	 OT 3000 SF 	 Large, Soft Fabric   

       	 OT 1010          	 Otter Bath & Tub Stand Package, Small	   

     	 OT 2010         	 Otter Bath & Tub Stand Package, Medium    	

      	 OT 3010         	 Otter Bath & Tub Stand Package, Large        

ORDER FORM

QTY TOTAL PRICE

QTY TOTAL PRICE

$380.00

$425.00

$469.00

$424.00

$476.00

$528.00

$536.00	

$581.00

$625.00

       	 OT 8010           	 Tub Stand

       	 OT 8020          	 Shower Stand

	 OT 8000         	 Lateral Support,  Standard Fabric  

   	 OT 8000 SF         	Lateral Support,  Soft Fabric  

To place an order, complete form and Fax to 516-998-4601 or Email to customerservice@drivemedical.com.  

For additional information, contact Abraham at agoldstein@drivemedical.com or at 516-998-4600 ext 258.	

OTTER ACCESSORIES	

OTTER BATHING SYSTEM

$156.00

$432.00

$50.00

$50.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

GRAND TOTAL $

Drive Medical Design & Manufacturing
99 Seaview Boulevard

Port Washington, NY 11050

Account No:				  

Business Name:

Address:	

City:	

State:				    ZIP:

Phone #:	

Buyer:	

Date:			   PO#

Drop Ship/Ship to Name:

Address:	

City:	

State:				    ZIP:

Mark For:	

MSRP

MSRP

July 9, 2012

$

$

$

$

$

$


