

Drive Medical Design & Manufacturing99 Seaview Boulevard Port Washington, NY 11050



ORDER FORM

July 9, 2012

ACCOUNT II	NFORMATION				
Account No:		Date:	PO#		
Business Name: D		Drop Ship/Ship to	rop Ship/Ship to Name:		
			address:		
			ty:		
			ate: ZIP:		
Phone #:		Mark For:			
Buyer:					
OTTER BATH	HING SYSTEM	MSRP	QTY	TOTAL PRICE	
OT 1000	Small, Standard Fabric	\$380.00		\$	
☐ OT 2000	Medium, Standard Fabric	\$425.00		\$	
☐ OT 3000	Large, Standard Fabric	\$469.00		\$	
☐ OT 1000 SF	Small, Soft Fabric	\$424.00		\$	
☐ OT 2000 SF	Medium, Soft Fabric	\$476.00		\$	
OT 3000 SF	Large, Soft Fabric	\$528.00		\$	
OT 1010	Otter Bath & Tub Stand Package, Small	\$536.00		\$	
OT 2010	Otter Bath & Tub Stand Package, Mediu	m \$581.00		\$	
OT 3010	Otter Bath & Tub Stand Package, Large	\$625.00		\$	
OTTER ACCI	ESSORIES	MSRP	QTY	TOTAL PRICE	
☐ OT 8010	Tub Stand	\$156.00		\$	
OT 8020	Shower Stand	\$432.00		\$	
OT 8000	Lateral Support, Standard Fabric	\$50.00		\$	
☐ OT 8000 SF	Lateral Support, Soft Fabric	\$50.00		\$	
_	••				
GRAND TOTAL \$					

To place an order, complete form and Fax to 516-998-4601 or Email to customerservice@drivemedical.com. For additional information, contact Abraham at agoldstein@drivemedical.com or at 516-998-4600 ext 258.